
Hallenspielplan  Sph. am Hohen Kreuz Haibach  ( 19128 )
Sportfeldstr. 1
63808   Haibach

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 16.09.2023 13:00

15:00

17:00

19:00

M-BLA

F-BLA

F-LL

M-BOL

HSG Haibach/Glattbach II

HSG Haibach/Glattbach II

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

SG RW Babenhausen II

SG RW Babenhausen

SG Egelsbach

TV Großwallstadt II

17:35

20:28

27:25

32:21

So. 24.09.2023 10:45

14:00

15:30

17:00

WJE-BL

MJE-BL

MJE-BL

WJC-BOL

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Haibach... II (a.K.)

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

JSG Dieburg...Zimmern II

HSG Odenwald

TV Niedernberg

TuSpo Obernburg

5:0

0:5

0:5

23:7

Sa. 30.09.2023 12:45

14:15

18:00

20:00

MJD-BOL

MJA-BOL

M-BOL

F-LL

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

JSG Wallstadt

HSG Aschafftal

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

HSG Dietzenbach

12:15

38:22

28:19

21:26

Sa. 14.10.2023 14:15

16:00

18:00

MJD-BOL

M-BLA

F-LL

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Haibach/Glattbach II

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

JSG Umstadt/Habitzheim

MSG EMU

HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim

14:32

24:38

23:25

So. 22.10.2023 10:15

12:00

13:30

15:15

17:00

MJC-BOL

MJE-BL

MJB-BOL

MJB-BL

MJA-BOL

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Haibach... II (a.K.)

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Haibach... II (a.K.)

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

TV Beerfelden

JSGmE Bachgau/Schaafheim

HSG Bachgau

HSG Aschafftal

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

53:15

5:0

33:29

31:27

29:28

Sa. 04.11.2023 13:00

15:00

17:00

19:00

F-BLA

M-BLA

M-BOL

F-LL

HSG Haibach/Glattbach II

HSG Haibach/Glattbach II

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Odenwal... II (a.K.)

HSG Odenwald II

HSG Odenwald

TGB Darmstadt

22:20

18:23

26:27

23:27

Sa. 11.11.2023 11:00

12:30

14:00

WJE-BL

MJE-BL

MJE-BL

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Haibach... II (a.K.)

TuSpo Obernburg

HSG Stockst...aschaff II

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

0:5

0:5

0:5

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 12.11.2023 14:15

16:00

18:00

MJB-BOL

MJA-BOL

WJA-BOL

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Rodenstein

HSG Bachgau

wJSG Bürgstadt/Kirchzell

28:27

26:31

24:25

Sa. 25.11.2023 13:00

17:00

19:00

M-BLA

M-BOL

F-LL

HSG Haibach/Glattbach II

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

TV Kirchzell II

TV Beerfelden

TV Langenselbold

30:33

35:29

33:31

So. 03.12.2023 10:45

12:30

14:15

16:00

MJC-BOL

MJB-BOL

MJB-BL

MJA-BOL

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Haibach... II (a.K.)

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

JSG Umstadt...itzheim II

TV Erlenbach

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

36:35

30:38

0:0

35:31

Sa. 09.12.2023 13:15

15:00

17:00

19:00

MJC-BOL

F-BLA

M-BLA

M-BOL

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Haibach/Glattbach II

HSG Haibach/Glattbach II

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

TV Niedernberg

FSG Bürgsta...chzell III

TV Bürgstadt

HSG Sulzbach/Leidersbach

43:24

31:19

18:30

27:19

So. 10.12.2023 14:30

16:00

WJD-BL

MJB-BOL

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Erbach/D.-Erbach

HSG Stockst...ainaschaff

14:20

39:34

Di. 16.01.2024 18:00 WJD-BL HSG Haibach/Glattbach JSG Wallstadt II 18:13

Sa. 20.01.2024 11:00

13:00

15:00

WJC-BOL

WJA-BOL

MJB-BOL

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

JSG Umstadt...itzheim II

JSG Umstadt/Habitzheim

HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim

22:23

21:22

30:37

So. 21.01.2024 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

MJC-BOL

MJA-BOL

M-BLA

M-BOL

F-LL

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Haibach/Glattbach II

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Erbach/D.-Erbach

mJSG Kirchzell/Bürgstadt

HSG Rodenstein II

HSG Rodenstein

TGS Walldorf

36:30

29:24

31:39

38:25

38:27

Sa. 27.01.2024 00:00 MJB-BL spielfrei* HSG Aschaffenburg 08 0:0



Hallenspielplan  Sph. am Hohen Kreuz Haibach  ( 19128 )
Sportfeldstr. 1
63808   Haibach

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 03.02.2024 12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

M-BLA

F-LL

M-BOL

WJD-BL

HSG Haibach/Glattbach II

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

TuSpo Obernburg III

TSV Pfungstadt

HSG Erbach/D.-Erbach

HSG Stockst...ainaschaff

19:34

28:21

30:24

15:21

So. 04.02.2024 15:30

17:00

MJD-BOL

WJC-BOL

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim

JSG Wallstadt

20:29

14:32

So. 18.02.2024 15:00

16:30

MJE-BL

MJE-BL

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Haibach... II (a.K.)

JSG EMU II (a.K.)

TV Beerfelden

5:0

5:0

Sa. 24.02.2024 11:00

13:00

15:00

17:00

19:00

MJD-BOL

M-BLA

F-BLA

M-BOL

F-LL

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Haibach/Glattbach II

HSG Haibach/Glattbach II

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

mJSG Kirchzell/Bürgstadt

TV Erlenbach

FSG Dieburg...Zimmern II

MSG Gr.-Zimmern/Dieburg

HSG Dreieich

14:24

22:41

29:30

31:25

36:25

So. 25.02.2024 10:00

11:45

WJC-BOL

WJD-BL

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

wJSG Bürgst...rchzell II

18:24

16:10

Sa. 02.03.2024 11:00

12:30

14:00

15:30

MJE-BL

WJE-BL

WJD-BL

MJD-BOL

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Aschafftal

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

HSG Rodenst... II (a.K.)

SG RW Babenhausen

0:5

0:5

0:0

13:29

So. 03.03.2024 16:00

18:00

MJA-BOL

MJB-BOL

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

TV Erlenbach

mJSG Kirchzell/Bürgstadt

0:0

34:35

Sa. 09.03.2024 12:45 WJA-BOL HSG Haibach/Glattbach TuSpo Obernburg 31:19

Sa. 16.03.2024 13:00

15:00

17:00

19:00

F-BLA

M-BLA

M-BOL

F-LL

HSG Haibach/Glattbach II

HSG Haibach/Glattbach II

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

FSG Habitzh... II (a.K.)

MSG Umstadt...tzheim III

MSG Umstadt...itzheim II

HSG Bachgau

21:18

29:20

32:21

29:32

Sa. 23.03.2024 18:00 F-LL HSG Haibach/Glattbach TuS Zwingenberg 33:27

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 13.04.2024 15:00

17:00

19:00

F-BLA

M-BLA

M-BOL

HSG Haibach/Glattbach II

HSG Haibach/Glattbach II

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Bachgau II

HSG Bachgau II

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

28:30

20:35

35:28

Sa. 04.05.2024 11:00

12:30

14:15

16:00

18:00

MJE-BZL-Q

MJE-BOL-
Q

MJD-BOL-
Q

MJC-BZL-
Q

M-BOL

HSG 2020 Ha...bach aK II

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Stockst...haff aK II

HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim

SG RW Babenhausen

HSG Kahl/Kl...heim aK II

TV Kleinwallstadt

7:24

23:24

22:28

22:25

36:21

Sa. 01.06.2024 15:00 F-BLA HSG Haibach/Glattbach II TV Beerfelden 0:0

Sa. 08.06.2024 11:00

12:30

14:00

15:30

MJE-BOL-
Q

MJE-BZL-Q

WJD-BZL-
Q

MJB-BOL-
Q

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG 2020 Ha...bach aK II

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

HSG Bachgau ak III

HSG Stockst...ainaschaff

HSG Bachgau

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 09.06.2024 14:15

16:15

MJA-BOL-
Q

WJB-BOL-
Q

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

JSG Umstadt/Habitzheim

JSG Wallstadt

0:0

0:0

So. 16.06.2024 12:30 WJC-BZL-
Q

HSG Haibach/Glattbach HSG Hörstei...bach aK II 0:0

Sa. 22.06.2024 11:00 WJD-BZL-
Q

HSG Haibach/Glattbach HSG Sulzb./Leidersb. 0:0


